
Round M  Race 1 :: Stock Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17/5:00.761 16.379 17.648 16.571 16.814 17.441

2 Corbett Craig 6 17/5:11.942 16.834 18.405 17.078 17.219 18.161

3 Bruce Lawson 4 16/5:00.558 16.515 18.790 16.800 17.385 18.790

4 Eben McKenzie 3 16/5:05.241 16.262 19.048 17.178 17.949 19.048

5 Shawn Stuart 2 16/5:05.516 16.388 19.183 16.782 17.974 19.183

6 Evan Balbier 5 16/5:08.535 17.362 19.246 17.664 18.265 19.246

7 Paul Ghinga 7 14/5:02.737 17.660 21.739 18.852 19.876

8 Jb Bliss 8 11/5:08.686 22.790 27.928 24.427 27.928

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17 5:00.761 1 1 [1] 17/5:00.761

2 Corbett Craig 2 17 5:11.942 2 2 [2] 17/5:11.942

3 Bruce Lawson 3 16 5:00.558 3 3 [3] 16/5:00.558

4 Eben McKenzie 4 16 5:05.241 4 4 [4] 16/5:05.241

5 Shawn Stuart 5 16 5:05.516 5 5 [5] 16/5:05.516

6 Evan Balbier 6 16 5:08.535 6 6 [6] 16/5:08.535

7 Paul Ghinga 7 14 5:02.737 7 7 [7] 14/5:02.737

8 Jb Bliss 8 11 5:08.686 8 8 [8] 11/5:08.686

Round M  Race 2 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 19/5:06.448 14.905 16.090 14.990 15.131 15.481

2 Brad Borneill 2 19/5:06.789 15.379 16.220 15.536 15.670 15.864

3 Ron Begeot 3 18/5:00.039 15.545 16.734 15.666 15.809 16.109

4 Zack Morgan 8 18/5:12.091 15.818 17.267 15.999 16.174 16.616

5 Vince Limuaco 6 16/5:10.196 16.871 19.466 17.242 17.927 19.466

6 Johnny Bliss 7 16/5:13.482 16.346 19.754 17.113 18.003 19.754

7 Wes Cipriotti 5 9/2:47.289 15.804 18.729 17.336

8 Ryan Brownlee 4 4/1:06.381 15.603 15.722

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 19 5:06.448 1 1 [1] 19/5:06.448

2 Brad Borneill 2 19 5:06.789 2 2 [2] 19/5:06.789

3 Ron Begeot 3 18 5:00.039 3 3 [3] 18/5:00.039

4 Zack Morgan 4 18 5:12.091 4 4 [4] 18/5:12.091

5 Vince Limuaco 5 16 5:10.196 5 5 [5] 16/5:10.196

6 Johnny Bliss 6 16 5:13.482 6 6 [6] 16/5:13.482

7 Wes Cipriotti 7 9 2:47.289 7 7 [7] 9/2:47.289

8 Ryan Brownlee 8 4 1:06.381 8 8 [8] 4/1:06.381

Round M  Race 3 :: Stock Buggy (A2 Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 18/5:11.257 16.438 17.409 16.571 16.879 17.138

2 Corbett Craig 6 17/5:02.718 16.938 17.551 17.012 17.178 17.439

3 Shawn Stuart 2 16/5:04.840 16.991 19.105 17.407 17.850 19.105

4 Bruce Lawson 4 16/5:10.873 16.934 19.475 17.229 18.011 19.475

5 Paul Ghinga 7 16/5:14.871 17.385 19.649 17.809 18.149 19.649

6 Evan Balbier 5 16/5:19.220 16.776 19.741 17.534 18.195 19.741

7 Jb Bliss 8 12/5:06.341 20.788 24.838 21.413 23.772

8 Eben McKenzie 3 4/1:22.867 17.738 20.951

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17 5:00.761 1 18 5:11.257 1 1 1 [1] 17/5:00.761

2 Corbett Craig 2 17 5:11.942 2 17 5:02.718 2 2 2 [2] 17/5:11.942

3 Bruce Lawson 3 16 5:00.558 4 16 5:10.873 3 4 3 [3] 16/5:00.558

4 Shawn Stuart 5 16 5:05.516 3 16 5:04.840 5 3 3 [3] 16/5:05.516

5 Eben McKenzie 4 16 5:05.241 8 4 1:22.867 4 8 4 [4] 16/5:05.241

6 Paul Ghinga 7 14 5:02.737 5 16 5:14.871 7 5 5 [5] 14/5:02.737

7 Evan Balbier 6 16 5:08.535 6 16 5:19.220 6 6 6 [6] 16/5:08.535

8 Jb Bliss 8 11 5:08.686 7 12 5:06.341 8 7 7 [7] 11/5:08.686

Round M  Race 4 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 19/5:09.108 15.139 16.400 15.179 15.328 15.836

2 Ryan Brownlee 4 19/5:13.388 15.234 16.543 15.311 15.542 16.061

3 Ron Begeot 3 19/5:14.076 15.575 16.604 15.726 15.900 16.162

4 Brad Borneill 2 18/5:05.716 15.352 17.098 15.545 15.838 16.332

5 Zack Morgan 8 17/5:05.478 15.517 18.068 15.715 16.365 17.663

6 Johnny Bliss 7 15/5:02.268 16.874 20.312 17.636 18.488

7 Wes Cipriotti 5 14/4:13.076 16.111 18.206 16.403 17.031

8 Vince Limuaco 6 14/5:05.349 16.789 22.013 17.041 18.232

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 19 5:06.448 1 19 5:09.108 1 1 1 [1] 19/5:06.448

2 Brad Borneill 2 19 5:06.789 4 18 5:05.716 2 4 2 [2] 19/5:06.789

3 Ryan Brownlee 8 4 1:06.381 2 19 5:13.388 8 2 2 [2] 4/1:06.381

4 Ron Begeot 3 18 5:00.039 3 19 5:14.076 3 3 3 [3] 18/5:00.039

5 Zack Morgan 4 18 5:12.091 5 17 5:05.478 4 5 4 [4] 18/5:12.091

6 Vince Limuaco 5 16 5:10.196 8 14 5:05.349 5 8 5 [5] 16/5:10.196

7 Johnny Bliss 6 16 5:13.482 6 15 5:02.268 6 6 6 [6] 16/5:13.482

8 Wes Cipriotti 7 9 2:47.289 7 14 4:13.076 7 7 7 [7] 9/2:47.289

Round M  Race 5 :: Stock Buggy (A3 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 18/5:03.999 16.234 16.766 16.369 16.474 16.658

2 Corbett Craig 6 17/5:05.215 16.693 18.008 16.909 17.126 17.710
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3 Evan Balbier 5 17/5:17.837 16.815 18.641 17.338 17.653 18.442

4 Shawn Stuart 2 15/5:04.592 17.073 20.453 17.889 18.720

5 Jb Bliss 8 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17 5:00.761 1 18 5:11.257 1 18 5:03.99
9

1 1 1 2 [1] 18/5:03.999

2 Corbett Craig 2 17 5:11.942 2 17 5:02.718 2 17 5:05.21
5

2 2 2 4 [2] 17/5:02.718

3 Bruce Lawson 3 16 5:00.558 4 16 5:10.873 6 0 0.000 3 4 6 7 [3] 16/5:00.558

4 Shawn Stuart 5 16 5:05.516 3 16 5:04.840 4 15 5:04.59
2

5 3 4 7 [3] 16/5:04.840

5 Evan Balbier 6 16 5:08.535 6 16 5:19.220 3 17 5:17.83
7

6 6 3 9 [3] 17/5:17.837

6 Eben McKenzie 4 16 5:05.241 8 4 1:22.867 6 0 0.000 4 8 6 10 [4] 16/5:05.241

7 Paul Ghinga 7 14 5:02.737 5 16 5:14.871 6 0 0.000 7 5 6 11 [5] 16/5:14.871

8 Jb Bliss 8 11 5:08.686 7 12 5:06.341 5 0 0.000 8 7 5 12 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A3 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Borneill 2 18/5:08.750 15.303 17.298 15.580 15.864 16.629

2 Ryan Brownlee 4 18/5:10.473 15.533 17.310 15.707 15.969 16.641

3 Vince Limuaco 6 17/5:07.749 16.609 18.185 17.023 17.438 18.037

4 Johnny Bliss 7 16/5:08.082 16.190 19.167 16.730 17.636 19.167

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 19 5:06.448 1 19 5:09.108 5 0 0.000 1 1 5 2 [1] 19/5:06.448

2 Brad Borneill 2 19 5:06.789 4 18 5:05.716 1 18 5:08.75
0

2 4 1 3 [1] 18/5:08.750

3 Ryan Brownlee 8 4 1:06.381 2 19 5:13.388 2 18 5:10.47
3

8 2 2 4 [2] 19/5:13.388

4 Ron Begeot 3 18 5:00.039 3 19 5:14.076 5 0 0.000 3 3 5 6 [3] 19/5:14.076

5 Vince Limuaco 5 16 5:10.196 8 14 5:05.349 3 17 5:07.74
9

5 8 3 8 [3] 17/5:07.749

6 Zack Morgan 4 18 5:12.091 5 17 5:05.478 5 0 0.000 4 5 5 9 [4] 18/5:12.091

7 Johnny Bliss 6 16 5:13.482 6 15 5:02.268 4 16 5:08.08
2

6 6 4 10 [4] 16/5:08.082

8 Wes Cipriotti 7 9 2:47.289 7 14 4:13.076 5 0 0.000 7 7 5 12 [5] 0/0.000
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